www.irf.com 1
Product Summary
  Part Number      Dropout      IO         Vin      Package
 OMR9604SC         0.4 V        3.0A   3.3V     MO-078AA
 OMR9604SF          0.4 V        3.0A    3.3V   8-Lead Flatpack
Features:
n Total dose and low dose capabilitiy to 1M

www.irf.com 5
OMR9604SC, OMR9604SF
       Part Number Nomenclature
       OM R         9604       X      X              X
        Omnirel            Radiation          Device    S=Isolated          Package        Screening
 Hardened/Tolerant    N=Non-Isolated
Part Number Package Description Screening
OMR9604SCP MO-078AA 5 - Lead 100% Final Electrical
OMR9604SCK MO-078AA 5 - Lead Class K per MIL-PRF-38534
OMR9604SFP 8 -Lead Flat Pack 100% Final Electrical
OMR9604SFK 8 -Lead Flat Pack Class K per MIL-PRF-38534
TEST/INSPECTION SCREENING LEVEL MIL-STD-883
Class K Method
(Space Level)
Pre Seal Burn-In Optional 1030